
ADULT LEAGUE    DIVISION 9 revised 1/14/21

DAY DATE RINK TIME PM DIVISION HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Sunday 01/03/21 4 630 pm 9 Raptors Thunderbirds
Sunday 01/03/21 3 700 pm 9 Phoenix Rebels
Sunday 01/03/21 4 815 pm 9 Deans Travelers Hoboken Rockets
Sunday 01/03/21 3 845 pm 9 Dead Mans Hand Mutiny
Sunday 01/10/21 4 630 pm 9 Phoenix Dead Mans Hand
Sunday 01/10/21 3 700 pm 9 Mutiny Deans Travelers
Sunday 01/10/21 4 815 pm 9 Thunderbirds Hoboken Rockets
Sunday 01/10/21 3 845 pm 9 Rebels Raptors
Sunday 01/17/21 4 630 pm 9 Dead Mans Hand Deans Travelers
Sunday 01/17/21 3 700 pm 9 Hoboken Rockets Rebels
Sunday 01/17/21 4 815 pm 9 Mutiny Raptors
Sunday 01/17/21 3 845 pm 9 Phoenix Thunderbirds
Sunday 01/24/21 4 630 pm 9 Hoboken Rockets Mutiny
Sunday 01/24/21 3 700 pm 9 Dead Mans Hand Raptors
Sunday 01/24/21 4 815 pm 9 Deans Travelers Phoenix
Sunday 01/24/21 3 845 pm 9 Rebels Thunderbirds
Sunday 01/31/21 4 630 pm 9 Phoenix Hoboken Rockets
Sunday 01/31/21 3 700 pm 9 Thunderbirds Mutiny
Sunday 01/31/21 4 815 pm 9 Rebels Dead Mans Hand
Sunday 01/31/21 3 845 pm 9 Raptors Deans Travelers
Sunday 02/14/21 2 630 pm 9 Dead Mans Hand Thunderbirds
Sunday 02/14/21 3 700 pm 9 Deans Travelers Rebels
Sunday 02/14/21 2 815 pm 9 Mutiny Phoenix
Sunday 02/14/21 3 845 pm 9 Hoboken Rockets Raptors
Sunday 02/21/21 2 630 pm 9 Rebels Hoboken Rockets
Sunday 02/21/21 3 700 pm 9 Thunderbirds Phoenix
Sunday 02/21/21 2 815 pm 9 Raptors Mutiny
Sunday 02/21/21 3 845 pm 9 Deans Travelers Dead Mans Hand
Sunday 02/28/21 4 630 pm 9 Phoenix Raptors
Sunday 02/28/21 3 700 pm 9 Mutiny Rebels
Sunday 02/28/21 4 815 pm 9 Deans Travelers Thunderbirds
Sunday 02/28/21 3 845 pm 9 Dead Mans Hand Hoboken Rockets
Sunday 03/07/21 2 630 pm 9 Mutiny Dead Mans Hand
Sunday 03/07/21 3 700 pm 9 Thunderbirds Raptors
Sunday 03/07/21 2 815 pm 9 Hoboken Rockets Deans Travelers
Sunday 03/07/21 3 845 pm 9 Rebels Phoenix
Sunday 03/14/21 2 630 pm 9 Deans Travelers Mutiny
Sunday 03/14/21 3 700 pm 9 Dead Mans Hand Phoenix
Sunday 03/14/21 2 815 pm 9 Hoboken Rockets Thunderbirds
Sunday 03/14/21 3 845 pm 9 Raptors Rebels
Sunday 03/21/21 2 630 pm 9 Thunderbirds Rebels
Sunday 03/21/21 3 700 pm 9 Mutiny Hoboken Rockets
Sunday 03/21/21 2 815 pm 9 Raptors Dead Mans Hand



Sunday 03/21/21 3 845 pm 9 Phoenix Deans Travelers
Sunday 03/28/21 3 630 pm 9 Rebels Mutiny
Sunday 03/28/21 2 700 pm 9 Thunderbirds Deans Travelers
Sunday 03/28/21 3 815 pm 9 Raptors Phoenix
Sunday 03/28/21 2 845 pm 9 Hoboken Rockets Dead Mans Hand
Monday 04/05/21 3 745 pm 9 GAME A 1 vs 4
Monday 04/05/21 4 745 pm 9 GAME B 2 vs 3
Sunday 04/11/21 2 630 pm 9 GAME C Championship


